LED
HIGHBAY
Benefits
Selection Code
Applications
Online Content
The Highbay Basic series have high light efficiency and wide

Durable and Robust
Comercial
Reference
Power
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle(°)
Average
Lifetime
HHLHB100W4060 100 135 13500 4000 60 30Khrs
HHLHB150W4060 150 135 20250 4000 60 30Khrs
HHLHB200W4060 200 135 27000 4000 60 30Khrs
HHLHB100W4090 100 135 13500 4000 90 30Khrs
HHLHB150W4090 150 135 20250 4000 90 30Khrs
HHLHB200W4090 200 135 27000 4000 90 30Khrs
HHLHB100W40120 100 135 13500 4000 120 30Khrs
HHLHB150W40120 150 135 20250 4000 120 30Khrs
HHLHB200W40120 200 135 27000 4000 120 30Khrs
HHLHB100W6560 100 135 13500 6500 60 30Khrs
HHLHB150W6560 150 135 20250 6500 60 30Khrs
HHLHB200W6560 200 135 27000 6500 60 30Khrs
HHLHB100W6590 100 135 13500 6500 90 30Khrs
HHLHB150W6590 150 135 20250 6500 90 30Khrs
HHLHB200W6590 200 135 27000 6500 90 30Khrs
HHLHB100W65120 100 135 13500 6500 120 30Khrs
HHLHB150W65120 150 135 20250 6500 120 30Khrs
HHLHB200W65120 200 135 27000 6500 120 30Khrs
HHLHBB100 / / / / / /
HHLHBB150 / / / / / /
HHLHBB200 / / / / / /
Technical Specification

Smart Control & Dimmable
Comercial
Reference
Power
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle(°)
Average
Lifetime
HHLHBG2100W6560 100 150 15000 6500 60 50Khrs
HHLHBG2135W6560 135 150 20250 6500 60 50Khrs
HHLHBG2165W6560 165 150 24750 6500 60 50Khrs
HHLHBG2100W6590 100 150 15000 6500 90 50Khrs
HHLHBG2135W6590 135 150 20250 6500 90 50Khrs
HHLHBG2165W6590 165 150 24750 6500 90 50Khrs
HHLHBG2100W65110 100 150 15000 6500 110 50Khrs
HHLHBG2135W65110 135 150 20250 6500 110 50Khrs
HHLHBG2165W65110 165 150 24750 6500 110 50Khrs
HHLHBG2100W6560MV 100 150 15000 6500 60 50Khrs
HHLHBG2135W6560MV 135 150 20250 6500 60 50Khrs
HHLHBG2165W6560MV 165 150 24750 6500 60 50Khrs
HHLHBG2100W6590MV 100 150 15000 6500 90 50Khrs
HHLHBG2135W6590MV 135 150 20250 6500 90 50Khrs
HHLHBG2165W6590MV 165 150 24750 6500 90 50Khrs
HHLHBG2100W65110MV 100 150 15000 6500 110 50Khrs
HHLHBG2135W65110MV 135 150 20250 6500 110 50Khrs
HHLHBG2165W65110MV 165 150 24750 6500 110 50Khrs
HHLHBG2100W6560IR 100 150 15000 6500 60 50Khrs
HHLHBG2135W6560IR 135 150 20250 6500 60 50Khrs
HHLHBG2165W6560IR 165 150 24750 6500 60 50Khrs
HHLHBG2100W6590IR 100 150 15000 6500 90 50Khrs
HHLHBG2135W6590IR 135 150 20250 6500 90 50Khrs
HHLHBG2165W6590IR 165 150 24750 6500 90 50Khrs
HHLHBG2100W65110IR 100 150 15000 6500 110 50Khrs
HHLHBG2135W65110IR 135 150 20250 6500 110 50Khrs
HHLHBG2165W65110IR 165 150 24750 6500 110 50Khrs
Technical Specification
CRI Ra>=80
Colour Consistency (SDCM) 5
Power factor 0,95